Patchogue-Medford U.F.S.D.

Chemical Application
August 30, 2019-December 13, 2019

Oregon Middle School
Administration
South Ocean Middle School

Barton Ave. Elementary

Medford Ave. Elementary
Saxton St. Middle School

High School

River Elementary
Eagle Elementary
Canaan Elementary
Bay Elementary

Tremont Elementary

DATE
08/31 Wasp Freeze Il 20z
NO APPLICATION MADE
NO APPLICATION MADE

09/09
09/23

Wasp Freeze II 4oz
Wasp Freeze Il 30z

NO APPLICATION MADE
NO APPLICATION MADE
09/13

11/08
11/26

Wasp Freeze II 20z
Advion 1250z
Advion 2502
NO APPLICATION MADE

NO APPLICATION MADE

NO APPLICATION MADE

NO APPLICATION MADE

09/10
09/13

Wasp Freeze 1] 40z
Advion 250z

CHEMICAL QUANTITY EPA#

499-550

499-550
499-550

499-550
100-1498
100-1498

499-550
100-1498

AT THE TIME OF APPLICATION, A CHEMICAL LABEL AND A M.S.D.S. WAS
LEFT AT THE SCHOOL. IF NOT LEFT, THE LABEL AND M.S.D.S. IS IN THE

LOGBOOK.



