## Patchogue-Medford U.F.S.D. Chemical Application August 30, 2019-December 13, 2019

	DATE	CHEMICAL	QUANTITY	EPA#
Oregon Middle School	08/31	Wasp Freeze I	2oz	499-550
Administration	NO APPLICATION MADE			
South Ocean Middle School	NO APPLICATION MADE			
Barton Ave. Elementary	09/09 09/23	Wasp Freeze II 4oz Wasp Freeze II 3oz		499-550 499-550
Medford Ave. Elementary	NO APPLICATION MADE			
Saxton St. Middle School	NO APPLICATION MADE			
High School	09/13 11/08 11/26	Wasp Freeze II Advion Advion	12oz .125oz .25oz	499-550 100-1498 100-1498
River Elementary	NO APPLICATION MADE			
Eagle Elementary	NO APPLICATION MADE			
Canaan Elementary	NO APPLICATION MADE			
Bay Elementary	NO APPLICATION MADE			
Tremont Elementary	09/10 09/13	Wasp Freeze II Advion	4oz .25oz	499-550 100-1498

AT THE TIME OF APPLICATION, A CHEMICAL LABEL AND A M.S.D.S. WAS LEFT AT THE SCHOOL. IF NOT LEFT, THE LABEL AND M.S.D.S. IS IN THE LOGBOOK.